
13M
9W/

7M

10W/

8M

11W/

9M

12W/

10M

13W/

11M
12M

P3 Functional Adult
Price

per pair
6W 7W

8W/

6M

Sizer Set -  $29.50
Includes single Kiddythotic

of each size

F
blue

G
grey

□ Metatarsal Pads □ Reverse Morton's Extensions

A
purple

B
yellow orange

D
green

E
red

Kiddythotics®

Additions
For P3 Functional prefabs 

with topcovers only  

Accommodative

Diabetic

U
n

p
o

st
ed

P
o

st
ed

K
id

d
yt

h
o

ti
cs

 
D

ia
b

et
ic

 
 A

d
d

it
io

n
s

P
3
 Unposted  
No Topcover 

P
3
 Unposted TC

Tricolor EVA Topcover

P3 Posted
No Topcover

P
3
 Posted TC 

Tricolor EVA Topcover

P3 Sport 

P3 Low-Impact
Plastazote/Poron Topcover

P3 Functional and Diabetic Prefabs - Special Offer 
Prices and Policies Subject to Change

C

13  | 14
|
|

$14.50

$20.95

$19.50

$25.95

$29.95

$29.95

$19.50

$29.50

+$10.00

pair

UPS Ground UPS 2-Day

____

 ____

 ____

____

____

____

  ____

 ____

  ____

$17.55

$13.05

$18.86

$23.36

$26.96

$26.96

+$ 9.00

$17.55

$26.55

High-rebound EVA/
Microsuede Topcover



PROLAB PREFABRICATED ORTHOSES
Specifications and Policies 

P3 Functional Adult Prefabs 
All devices are made of a semirigid polypropylene shell and functionally corrected with a 2mm medial 
heel skive, 14mm heel cup, and 3○ valgus correction. 

P3 Unposted - Functional prefab with 0/0 spot grind 

P3 Unposted TC - Functional prefab with 0/0 spot grind and full-length tricolor EVA topcover 

P3 Posted - Functional prefab with 4/4 polypropylene rearfoot post 
P3 Posted TC - Functional prefab with 4/4 polypropylene rearfoot post and full-length tricolor 
EVA topcover 
P3 Sport - Functional prefab with 4/4 polypropylene rearfoot post and full-length, synthetic suede 
topcover padded with high-rebound EVA 
P3 Low-Impact - Functional prefab with 4/4 polypropylene rearfoot post and full-length, 1/8” 
plastazote and 1/16” poron topcover 

Metatarsal pads and reverse Morton’s extensions may be added to customize P3 prefabs with topcovers.
(No returns on customized prefabs)

Accommodative Diabetic 
Accommodative, heat-moldable prefab with P-Cell® top layer and Microcel Puff® bottom layer

P3 Functional Kiddythotics®
 

Functional prefab made for children, with: a rigid polypropylene shell, 4/4 polypropylene rearfoot post, 
4mm medial heel skive, deep heel cup, and medial flange. Sizes are color-coded. The Kiddythotics 

Sizer Set includes a single Kiddythotic in each of the seven sizes for easy sizing.

Policies 
Prefab pricing is not subject to any additional discounts. Returns for unused prefabs must be made 
within 30 days of shipping and authorized in advance by a ProLab Client Services Representative. No 
returns on customized prefabs. A restocking fee is charged for each returned order. Shipping charges 
are the responsibility of the customer. 

ProLab Orthotics www.prolaborthotics.com (800) 477-6522 

Limited-Time Offer (June 20-July 31, 2022)
When you purchase P3 Prefabs between June 20-July 31, 2022, you are eligible to receive one  
complimentary pair, per account, of the following styles: P3 Unposted, Unposted TC, Posted, or 
Posted TC. You must complete the complimentary pair information on the reverse side of this 
order form at the same time as the paid order. The paid order and complimentary pair ship 
together to the same address. The 10% discount applies to all prefab orders received between 
June 20-July 31, 2022. 


	Metatarsal Pads: Off
	Reverse Mortons Extensions: Off
	Acct: 
	DR: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	ST: 
	Phone: 
	PO: 
	Patient: 
	MRN: 
	6WU: 
	7WU: 
	6MU: 
	7MU: 
	8MU: 
	9MU: 
	6MUT: 
	7MUT: 
	8MUT: 
	9MUT: 
	10MUT: 
	11MUT: 
	12MUT: 
	13MUT: 
	10MU: 
	11MU: 
	12MU: 
	13MU: 
	6WUT: 
	7WUT: 
	6WPT: 
	7WPT: 
	6MPT: 
	7MPT: 
	8MPT: 
	9MPT: 
	10MPT: 
	11MPT: 
	12MPT: 
	13MPT: 
	6WP: 
	13MP: 
	7WP: 
	6MP: 
	7MP: 
	8MP: 
	9MP: 
	10MP: 
	11MP: 
	12MP: 
	6WS: 
	13MS: 
	7WS: 
	6MS: 
	7MS: 
	8MS: 
	9MS: 
	10MS: 
	11MS: 
	12MS: 
	KA: 
	KB: 
	KC: 
	KD: 
	KE: 
	KF: 
	KG: 
	KS: 
	6WL: 
	13ML: 
	7WL: 
	6ML: 
	7ML: 
	8ML: 
	9ML: 
	10ML: 
	11ML: 
	12ML: 
	6WD: 
	7WD: 
	6MD: 
	7MD: 
	8MD: 
	9MD: 
	10MD: 
	11MD: 
	12MD: 
	SS: Off
	G: Off
	M: Off
	A: Off
	V: Off
	I: Off
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	Dx: 
	Email: 
	Date: 
	13MD: 
	14MD: 


