PROLAB					
ORTHOTICS					
Evidence-Based Medicine					
Tal: (800) 477 6522					

Fax: (707) 257.4420 prolaborthotics.com

Dx:

Date:	PO#:	Account #:	_ Account #:		
Doctor:					
Address:					
City:	State / Zip:	Phone:			
PATIENT NAME:		Med Rec #:			

For PROLAB office use only

P³ Functional and Diabetic Prefabs - Special Offer

Prices and Policies Subject to Change

___ Dr. Email: __

P^3	Functional Adult	Price per pair	6W	7W	8W/ 6M	9W/ 7M	10W/ 8M	11W/ 9M	12W/ 10M	13W/ 11M	12M	13M
Unposted	P ³ Unposted No Topcover	\$14.50 \$13.05										
	P ³ Unposted TC Tricolor EVA Topcover	\$20.95 \$18.86										
Posted	P ³ Posted No Topcover	\$19.50 \$17.55										
	P ³ Posted TC Tricolor EVA Topcover	\$25.95 \$23.36										
	P ³ Sport High-rebound EVA/ Microsuede Topcover	\$29.95 \$26.96										
	P ³ Low-Impact Plastazote/Poron Topcover	\$29.95 \$26.96										
Additions	Additions For P ³ Functional prefabs with topcovers only	+\$10.00 +\$ 9.00 pair	☐ Metatarsal Pads ☐ Reverse Morton's Extensions									
Diabetic	Accommodative Diabetic	\$19.50 \$17.55										13 14
Kiddythotics	Kiddythotics [®]	\$29.50 \$26.55	A purple	B yellow	C orange	D green	E red	F blue	G grey	Include	r Set - \$2 s single Kid of each size	dythotic

Limited-Time Offer (June 20 -July 31, 2022)						
Order prefabs between June 20 th - July 31 st and you are eligible to receive a complimentary pair of prefabs. Please see reverse side for details. Some restrictions apply. Make your complimentary selection below.						
Style (circle 1): Unposted Unposted TC						
Posted Posted TC						
Size: women's / men's						

SHIPPING AND BILLING INFORMATION						
Ship via:	□ IUPS G	round	☐ UPS 2-Day			
Payment:	□ VISA	☐ MasterCard	□ AMEX	☐ Invoice		
Card #						
Expiration	/		CVV #			
Signature						

PROLAB PREFABRICATED ORTHOSES Specifications and Policies

P³ Functional Adult Prefabs

All devices are made of a semirigid polypropylene shell and functionally corrected with a 2mm medial heel skive, 14mm heel cup, and 3° valgus correction.

- P³ Unposted Functional prefab with 0/0 spot grind
- P³ Unposted TC Functional prefab with 0/0 spot grind and full-length tricolor EVA topcover
- P³ Posted Functional prefab with 4/4 polypropylene rearfoot post
- **P³ Posted TC** Functional prefab with 4/4 polypropylene rearfoot post and full-length tricolor EVA topcover
- **P³ Sport -** Functional prefab with 4/4 polypropylene rearfoot post and full-length, synthetic suede topcover padded with high-rebound EVA
- **P³ Low-Impact** Functional prefab with 4/4 polypropylene rearfoot post and full-length, 1/8" plastazote and 1/16" poron topcover

Metatarsal pads and reverse Morton's extensions may be added to customize P³ prefabs with topcovers. (No returns on customized prefabs)

Accommodative Diabetic

Accommodative, heat-moldable prefab with P-Cell® top layer and Microcel Puff® bottom layer

P³ Functional Kiddythotics[®]

Functional prefab made for children, with: a rigid polypropylene shell, 4/4 polypropylene rearfoot post, 4mm medial heel skive, deep heel cup, and medial flange. Sizes are color-coded. The **Kiddythotics Sizer Set** includes a single Kiddythotic in each of the seven sizes for easy sizing.

Limited-Time Offer (June 20-July 31, 2022)

When you purchase P³ Prefabs between June 20-July 31, 2022, you are eligible to receive one complimentary pair, per account, of the following styles: P³ Unposted, Unposted TC, Posted, or Posted TC. You must complete the complimentary pair information on the reverse side of this order form at the same time as the paid order. The paid order and complimentary pair ship together to the same address. The 10% discount applies to all prefab orders received between June 20-July 31, 2022.

Policies

Prefab pricing is not subject to any additional discounts. Returns for unused prefabs must be made within 30 days of shipping and authorized in advance by a ProLab Client Services Representative. No returns on customized prefabs. A restocking fee is charged for each returned order. Shipping charges are the responsibility of the customer.